Starfire Lighting, inc. P  201.438.9540
7 Donna Drive, Wood-ridge, nJ 07075 f  201.438.9541
starfirelighting.com
all designs and scaled drawings shall remain the property of Starfire Lighting, inc., and
may not be reproduced or transmitted without expressed written consent. Starfire Lighting,
inc., reserves the right to make changes on approved designs to facilitate manufacturing
methods to the extent that such changes do not compromise design integrity.
2" VersaLux LED Curve – Surface Mount LED

Cxxx (in inches)
Product Code Example: SD2-CL830HS-C120-E-W
Straight Segment Order Guide (if needed)
CSD2-L -
Output
S Std.
H high
M Max.
Custom:
Specify Lm/Ft (1)
Color Temp
 27 2700K
 30 3000K
 35 3500K
 40 4000K
 TW 2700K -
  6500K
CRI
8 80+
9 90+ (1)
Dimming (2)
S Std. 0-10V (1%)
E Lutron 5 Series (5%)
H Lutron hi-Lume (1%)
D Dali (1%)
W Wireless (3)
Radius (")
30 45
60 75
90 105
120
Custom:
(24" & Up)
Arc (°)
22.5 45 67.5
90 112.5 135
157.5 180 202.5
225 247.5 270
292.5 315 337.5
360    Custom: Cxxx
(F
in
is
h)
-W
Segment
B Beginning
M Middle
E end
S Stand alone
-
Curve Segment Order Guide